
Total Hours of Independent Programming Aired 
During the Second Quarter 2015

751:00:00
(HH:MM:SS)

The Comcast Network Pittsburgh/North Jersey

Independent Programming means  a telecast on a Comcast or 
NBCUniversal network that was produced by an entity unaffiliated with 
Comcast and/or NBCUniversal.   Each independent program or series 
listed has been classified as new or continuing.

Continuing Independent Series and Programming means series and 
programming that began prior to January 18, 2011 but ends on or after 
January 18, 2011.  New Independent Series and Programmingmeans 
series and programming renewed or picked up on or after January 18, 
2011 or that were not on the network prior to January 18, 2011.

INDEPENDENT PROGRAMMING



Independent Programming Report The Comcast Network ‐ Pittsburgh ‐ New Jersey Second Quarter 2015

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?

 Primary (P) or 
Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

 Length  
(HH:MM:SS)

TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 04/01/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST R C P Reality: Other   04/01/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 04/01/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 04/01/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY I C P Sports 04/01/2015 21:30:00 23:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/01/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/02/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 04/02/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/02/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 04/02/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 04/02/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS I C P Sports 04/02/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING I C P Sports 04/02/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/02/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 04/03/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/03/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/03/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/03/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 04/03/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ XTERRA USA CHAMPIONSHIPS R C P Sports 04/03/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/03/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE AMERIKICK INTERNATIONALS R C P Sports 04/04/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE BELTWAY CONNECTION I N P Sports 04/04/2015 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE AMERIKICK INTERNATIONALS R N P Sports 04/04/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 04/04/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 04/04/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ NATIONAL LACROSSE LEAGUE I C P Sports 04/04/2015 22:00:00 00:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/05/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 04/05/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/05/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/05/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 04/05/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 04/05/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 04/05/2015 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE BELTWAY CONNECTION R C P Sports 04/05/2015 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/06/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/06/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 04/06/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/06/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING I C P Sports 04/06/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/06/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 04/07/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/07/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/07/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/07/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 04/07/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 04/07/2015 19:30:00 21:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY I C P Sports 04/07/2015 21:30:00 23:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/07/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 04/08/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 04/08/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/08/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 04/08/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 04/08/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/08/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
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Independent Programming Report The Comcast Network ‐ Pittsburgh ‐ New Jersey Second Quarter 2015

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?

 Primary (P) or 
Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

 Length  
(HH:MM:SS)

TCN PITT‐NJ RED BULL FROZEN RUSH R C P Sports 04/08/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/08/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/09/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 04/09/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/09/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 04/09/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 04/09/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/09/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER R C P Sports 04/09/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 04/10/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/10/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/10/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/10/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ RED BULL DOUBLE PIPE R C P Sports 04/10/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/10/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/10/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/11/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/11/2015 17:00:00 18:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/11/2015 18:30:00 20:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/11/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ XTERRA USA CHAMPIONSHIPS R C P Sports 04/12/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV I N P Sports 04/12/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/12/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 04/12/2015 17:00:00 19:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/12/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/12/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 04/12/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 04/12/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/12/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/13/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/13/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 04/13/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/13/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 04/13/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 04/13/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/13/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 04/14/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/14/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/14/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/14/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/14/2015 19:00:00 20:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/14/2015 20:30:00 21:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 04/14/2015 21:30:00 00:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 04/15/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 04/15/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST R C P Reality: Other   04/15/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 04/15/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 R C P Sports 04/15/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/15/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 04/15/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/15/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/16/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 04/16/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/16/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 04/16/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
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Independent Programming Report The Comcast Network ‐ Pittsburgh ‐ New Jersey Second Quarter 2015

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?

 Primary (P) or 
Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

 Length  
(HH:MM:SS)

TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/16/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/16/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 04/16/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 04/17/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/17/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/17/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/17/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER R C P Sports 04/17/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/17/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/17/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 R C P Sports 04/18/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/18/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ XTERRA USA CHAMPIONSHIPS R C P Sports 04/18/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 04/18/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/18/2015 22:00:00 23:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/18/2015 23:30:00 01:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/19/2015 13:00:00 14:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/19/2015 14:30:00 16:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 04/19/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/19/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 04/19/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE I C P Reality: Other   04/19/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/19/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 04/19/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 04/19/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 04/19/2015 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/20/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/20/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 04/20/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/20/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/20/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 04/21/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/21/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/21/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/21/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME I C P Sports 04/21/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 04/21/2015 19:30:00 20:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/21/2015 20:30:00 21:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 04/21/2015 21:30:00 00:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 04/22/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 04/22/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/22/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 04/22/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ XTERRA USA CHAMPIONSHIPS R C P Sports 04/22/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/22/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 04/22/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/22/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/23/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 04/23/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/23/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R N P Sports 04/23/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/23/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 04/23/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/23/2015 21:30:00 23:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/23/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
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Independent Programming Report The Comcast Network ‐ Pittsburgh ‐ New Jersey Second Quarter 2015

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?

 Primary (P) or 
Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

 Length  
(HH:MM:SS)

TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 04/24/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/24/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/24/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/24/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 04/24/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/24/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/24/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 04/25/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 04/25/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/25/2015 15:00:00 16:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY R C P Sports 04/25/2015 16:30:00 18:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 04/25/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/25/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 04/25/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/25/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POWERSHARES TENNIS I C P Sports 04/26/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 04/26/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 04/26/2015 17:00:00 19:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   04/26/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/26/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 04/26/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 04/26/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/26/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 04/27/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/27/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 04/27/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/27/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 04/27/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/27/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 04/28/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 04/28/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/28/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/28/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 04/28/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 04/28/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/28/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/28/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 04/29/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 04/29/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST R C P Reality: Other   04/29/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 04/29/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 04/29/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGURE SKATING I C P Sports 04/29/2015 21:30:00 23:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/29/2015 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 04/30/2015 00:30:00 01:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 04/30/2015 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 04/30/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   04/30/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 04/30/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 04/30/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ IN DEPTH WITH GRAHAM BENSINGER I C P Sports 04/30/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 04/30/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 05/01/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I N P Sports 05/01/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROMA NOW I N P Sports 05/01/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
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Independent Programming Report The Comcast Network ‐ Pittsburgh ‐ New Jersey Second Quarter 2015

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?
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Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)
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(HH:MM:SS)

TCN PITT‐NJ SERIE A SOCCER I N P Sports 05/01/2015 19:30:00 21:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER R C P Sports 05/01/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/01/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 R C P Sports 05/02/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I N P Sports 05/02/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I N P Sports 05/02/2015 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/02/2015 17:30:00 19:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/02/2015 19:30:00 20:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ RED BULL DISTRICT RIDE R C P Sports 05/02/2015 21:30:00 23:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/02/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I N P Sports 05/02/2015 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/03/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 05/03/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ RED BULL DOUBLE PIPE R C P Sports 05/03/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 05/03/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 05/03/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 05/03/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/03/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/03/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL I N P Reality: Other   05/03/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 05/03/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/03/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/04/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/04/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 05/04/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER I C P Sports 05/04/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/04/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/04/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 I C P Sports 05/04/2015 23:00:00 23:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/04/2015 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 05/05/2015 00:30:00 01:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/05/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/05/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/05/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/05/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/05/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/05/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 05/06/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 05/06/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST I C P Reality: Other   05/06/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL R C P Reality: Other   05/06/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/06/2015 18:30:00 20:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/06/2015 20:30:00 22:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 05/06/2015 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/06/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/07/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/07/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/07/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 05/07/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/07/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/07/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 05/07/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 05/08/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/08/2015 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/08/2015 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
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(HH:MM:SS)

TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE SOFTBALL I N P Sports 05/08/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/08/2015 19:30:00 22:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/08/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/08/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 05/09/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE I N P Sports 05/09/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 05/09/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 05/09/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/09/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ RED BULL ROMANIACS MOTOCROSS R C P Sports 05/09/2015 21:30:00 23:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/09/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE LACROSSE R C P Sports 05/10/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 05/10/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/10/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 05/10/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 05/10/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 05/10/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/10/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/10/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 05/10/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/10/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/11/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/11/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 05/11/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/11/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/11/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/11/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 05/12/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/12/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/12/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/12/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/12/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/12/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 05/12/2015 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/12/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 05/13/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 05/13/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/13/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 05/13/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 05/13/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/13/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/13/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/14/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/14/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/14/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 05/14/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 05/14/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/14/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 05/14/2015 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/14/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 05/15/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/15/2015 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/15/2015 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/15/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING I C P Sports 05/15/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
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TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 05/15/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 05/15/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/16/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/16/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/16/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 05/16/2015 21:30:00 22:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/16/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/16/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/17/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 05/17/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/17/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 05/17/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 05/17/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 05/17/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/17/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/17/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL R C P Reality: Other   05/17/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/18/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/18/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 05/18/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 05/18/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/18/2015 21:30:00 23:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/18/2015 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 05/19/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/19/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/19/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/19/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/19/2015 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/19/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/19/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 05/20/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 05/20/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST R C P Reality: Other   05/20/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 05/20/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/20/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/20/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/20/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/21/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/21/2015 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/21/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/21/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 05/21/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 05/21/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 05/21/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/21/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 05/22/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/22/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/22/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/22/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ XTERRA USA CHAMPIONSHIPS R C P Sports 05/22/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/22/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/22/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 05/22/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 05/23/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/23/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
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TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/23/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/24/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 05/24/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 05/24/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV I C P Sports 05/24/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 05/24/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 05/24/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 05/24/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/24/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/24/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 05/24/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/24/2015 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/25/2015 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/25/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/25/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 05/25/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/25/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/25/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/25/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 05/26/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 05/26/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/26/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/26/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 05/26/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/26/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/26/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 05/27/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 05/27/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/27/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 05/27/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE R C P Sports 05/27/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 05/27/2015 21:30:00 00:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/28/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 05/28/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/28/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 05/28/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 05/28/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ COLLEGE BASEBALL R C P Sports 05/28/2015 19:30:00 23:00:00 03:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/28/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 05/29/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/29/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/29/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/29/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 05/29/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/29/2015 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 05/30/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY I C P Sports 05/30/2015 13:00:00 14:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY I C P Sports 05/30/2015 14:30:00 16:00:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ AVP VOLLEYBALL I C P Sports 05/30/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/30/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 05/30/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 05/30/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIELD HOCKEY I C P Sports 05/31/2015 13:00:00 14:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 05/31/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 05/31/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
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TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 I C P Sports 05/31/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER I C P Sports 05/31/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH I C P Sports 05/31/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 05/31/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   05/31/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   05/31/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL R C P Reality: Other   05/31/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 05/31/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 05/31/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/01/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/01/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 06/01/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER I C P Sports 06/01/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/01/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/01/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/01/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 06/02/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/02/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/02/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/02/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/02/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/02/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/02/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 06/03/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 06/03/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST R C P Reality: Other   06/03/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 06/03/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/03/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/03/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 I C P Sports 06/03/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/03/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/04/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/04/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/04/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 06/04/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/04/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/04/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/04/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 06/05/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/05/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/05/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   06/05/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 06/05/2015 19:30:00 22:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/05/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/05/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 R C P Sports 06/06/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ AVP VOLLEYBALL I C P Sports 06/06/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/06/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 06/06/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 R C P Sports 06/06/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS IN 60 R C P Sports 06/06/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/06/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POWERSHARES TENNIS I C P Sports 06/07/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 06/07/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 06/07/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
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TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 06/07/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 06/07/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 06/07/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   06/07/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/07/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL I C P Reality: Other   06/07/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 06/07/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 06/07/2015 21:30:00 22:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/07/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/08/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/08/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 06/08/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/08/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/08/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/08/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 06/09/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/09/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/09/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/09/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/09/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/09/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/09/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 06/10/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 06/10/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/10/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL R C P Reality: Other   06/10/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 06/10/2015 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/10/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/10/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/11/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/11/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/11/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HALLS OF FAME R C P Sports 06/11/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WINNING GOLF I C P Sports 06/11/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 06/11/2015 19:30:00 22:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/11/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/11/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 06/12/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/12/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/12/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   06/12/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/12/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING I C P Sports 06/12/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/13/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV R C P Sports 06/13/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ DRAKE RELAYS I C P Sports 06/13/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 06/13/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/13/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 06/13/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/13/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/13/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POWERSHARES TENNIS I C P Sports 06/14/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/14/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/14/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 06/14/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
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TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE I C P Reality: Other   06/14/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/14/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 06/14/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 06/14/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 06/14/2015 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/15/2015 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/15/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/15/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 06/15/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 06/15/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/15/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/15/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/15/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 06/16/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/16/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/16/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/16/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/16/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 06/17/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 06/17/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE BEST R C P Reality: Other   06/17/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER R C P Sports 06/17/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/17/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/17/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/17/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/18/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/18/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/18/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WINNING GOLF I C P Sports 06/18/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/18/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/18/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/18/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 06/19/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/19/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/19/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   06/19/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/19/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/19/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/19/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 06/20/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/20/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ RED BULL VOLCOM PIPE PRO SURFING I C P Sports 06/20/2015 15:00:00 16:30:00 01:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/20/2015 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 06/20/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 06/20/2015 21:30:00 00:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ EMERGING SPORTS TV I C P Sports 06/21/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POWERSHARES TENNIS I C P Sports 06/21/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 06/21/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 06/21/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PLAYING THROUGH WITH JOHN WEISBARTH R C P Sports 06/21/2015 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ TRAVELING GOLFER I C P Sports 06/21/2015 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 06/21/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   06/21/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/21/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL R C P Reality: Other   06/21/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
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TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 06/21/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 06/21/2015 21:30:00 22:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/21/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/22/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/22/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF R C P Sports 06/22/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/22/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE R C P Sports 06/22/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/22/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA I C P Sports 06/23/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS I C P Sports 06/23/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/23/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/23/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/23/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/23/2015 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/23/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/23/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING I C P Sports 06/24/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP KICKBOXING R C P Sports 06/24/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/24/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCKIN ROAD GRILL R C P Reality: Other   06/24/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FORMULA ONE RACING I C P Sports 06/24/2015 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PREMIER LEAGUE SOCCER I C P Sports 06/24/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/24/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WIDE WORLD OF FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/25/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIGHT SPORTS MMA R C P Sports 06/25/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/25/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ THE GAME 365 R C P Sports 06/25/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WINNING GOLF I C P Sports 06/25/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/25/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/25/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR I C P Sports 06/26/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R C P Sports 06/26/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ CHEFS KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/26/2015 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE R C P Reality: Other   06/26/2015 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 06/26/2015 19:30:00 22:00:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ BEST OF THE DAN PATRICK SHOW I C P Sports 06/26/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING I C P Sports 06/26/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIVB VOLLEYBALL I C P Sports 06/27/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIVB VOLLEYBALL I C P Sports 06/27/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ FIVB VOLLEYBALL I C P Sports 06/27/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POWERSHARES TENNIS I C P Sports 06/27/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ WORLD CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP BOXING R C P Sports 06/27/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ GFL PRESENTS REAL FIGHTS R C P Sports 06/27/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE LACROSSE I C P Sports 06/28/2015 13:00:00 15:30:00 02:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ MAJOR LEAGUE ULTIMATE FRISBEE I C P Sports 06/28/2015 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00
TCN PITT‐NJ INSIDE GOLF I C P Sports 06/28/2015 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ SEEKING SOLUTIONS WITH SUZANNE I C P Reality: Other   06/28/2015 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ ROCK STAR KITCHEN R C P Reality: Other   06/28/2015 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ PA HARNESS WEEK I C P Sports 06/28/2015 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
TCN PITT‐NJ POKER NIGHT IN AMERICA I C P Sports 06/28/2015 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
